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Schedule A: Direct Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

Andrew, William  
12216 pairmont lane 
woodford, VA 22580

1.self 
2.retired 
3.woodford,va

12/02/2021 $150.00 $190.00

Bankey, Elizabeth  
11604 Little Bay Harbor Way 
Spotsylvania, VA 22551

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Spotsylvania, VA

11/24/2021 $150.00 $150.00

Bow, DARRELL  
10034 TARRINGTON WAY 
FREDERICKSBURG, VA 22551

1.Retired 
2.RETIRED 
3.Fredericksburg  Va

12/02/2021 $150.00 $150.00

Bow, DARRELL  
10034 TARRINGTON WAY 
FREDERICKSBURG, VA 22551

1.Retired 
2.RETIRED 
3.Fredericksburg  Va

12/10/2021 $450.00 $600.00

dahmen, Annie  
11700 Camelot Way 
Fredericksburg, VA 22407

1.Self 
2.Retired 
3.Spotsylvania, VA

12/02/2021 $150.00 $150.00

DesNoyer, Jessica  
11712 Post Oak Rd 
SPOTSYLVANIA, VA 22551

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Spotsylvania Va

12/02/2021 $150.00 $150.00

DesNoyer, Jessica  
11712 Post Oak Rd 
SPOTSYLVANIA, VA 22551

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Spotsylvania Va

12/02/2021 $150.00 $300.00

DesNoyer, Jessica  
11712 Post Oak Rd 
SPOTSYLVANIA, VA 22551

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Spotsylvania Va

12/30/2021 $10.00 $310.00

Falls, Donna  
11402 Burnside Place 
Spotsylvania, VA 22551

1.retired 
2.retired 
3.spotsylvania va

11/23/2021 $150.00 $150.00

Foreman, Linda Kaye 
10118 Fullerton Ct 
Fredericksburg, VA 22407

1.Dept of Labor 
2.government 
3.DC

12/02/2021 $75.00 $105.00

Gardnier, Audrey  
12725 Banner Plantation Drive 
Fredericksburg, VA 22407

1.Long and Foster 
2.Realtor 
3.Fred VA

11/26/2021 $150.00 $190.00

Gardnier, Audrey  
12725 Banner Plantation Drive 
Fredericksburg, VA 22407

1.Long and Foster 
2.Realtor 
3.Fred VA

12/30/2021 $35.00 $225.00
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Gardon, JANET  
12704 Lake Wilderness  Lane 
Spotsylvania, VA 22551

1.Self 
2.Retired 
3.Spotsylvania VIRGINIA

12/30/2021 $27.00 $122.00

Greene, Angela  
6809 Weedon Drive 
Fredericksburg, VA 22407

1.n/a 
2.n/a 
3.Fredericksburg Va

12/02/2021 $225.00 $255.00

Halstead, Alyssa D 
16 Tankard Rd 
Stafford, VA 22521

1.Dog Gaze Inn 
2.animal caretaker 
3.Woodbridge Va

12/14/2021 $75.00 $105.00

Iannicelli, karen  
4131 Deep Cave Landing 
King George, VA 22485

1.n/a 
2.n/a 
3.King George Va

12/02/2021 $150.00 $180.00

Iannicelli, karen  
4131 Deep Cave Landing 
King George, VA 22485

1.n/a 
2.n/a 
3.King George Va

12/13/2021 $50.00 $230.00

JACKSON, David, Norma  
15101 Plentiful  Lane 
Mineral, VA 23117

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Mineral Va

11/24/2021 $150.00 $150.00

JACKSON, David, Norma  
15101 Plentiful  Lane 
Mineral, VA 23117

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Mineral Va

12/02/2021 $150.00 $300.00

King, Mary Jane  
11102 Fawn Lake Parkway 
Spotsylvania, VA 22551

1.retired 
2.retired 
3.Spotsylvania

12/02/2021 $300.00 $340.00

King, Mary Jane  
11102 Fawn Lake Parkway 
Spotsylvania, VA 22551

1.retired 
2.retired 
3.Spotsylvania

12/13/2021 $211.00 $551.00

Klontzaris, Kris/Tatiana  
302 Southgate Ave 
Fredericksburg, VA 22408

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Fredericksburg va

12/02/2021 $150.00 $150.00

Lane, Jacob  
6937 Old Courthouse Rd 
Spotsylvania, VA 22551

1.Retired 
2.RETIRED 
3.Spotsylvania  Va

12/02/2021 $150.00 $150.00

Lane, Jacob  
6937 Old Courthouse Rd 
Spotsylvania, VA 22551

1.Retired 
2.RETIRED 
3.Spotsylvania  Va

12/09/2021 $75.00 $225.00
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Laughman, Jane  
9 Teton Drive 
Fredericksburg, VA 22408

1.retired 
2.retired 
3.Fredericksburg, VA

11/22/2021 $150.00 $180.00

Laughman, Jane  
9 Teton Drive 
Fredericksburg, VA 22408

1.retired 
2.retired 
3.Fredericksburg, VA

12/13/2021 $35.00 $215.00

McCarty, Danielle  
10743 Downton Ave 
Spotsylvania, VA 22553

1.n/a 
2.n/a 
3.Spotsylvania Va

11/27/2021 $150.00 $180.00

McCarty, Danielle  
10743 Downton Ave 
Spotsylvania, VA 22553

1.n/a 
2.n/a 
3.Spotsylvania Va

12/13/2021 $10.00 $190.00

McCarty, Danielle  
10743 Downton Ave 
Spotsylvania, VA 22553

1.n/a 
2.n/a 
3.Spotsylvania Va

12/30/2021 $10.00 $200.00

McDermott, Herbert  
6605 Sunrise Bay Drive 
Mineral, VA 23117

1.retired 
2.retired 
3.Mineral VA

11/24/2021 $150.00 $150.00

Mickelson, Nancy  
n/a 
n/a, VA 12345

1.n/a 
2.n/a 
3.n/a

11/29/2021 $75.00 $105.00

Mickelson, Nancy  
n/a 
n/a, VA 12345

1.n/a 
2.n/a 
3.n/a

12/13/2021 $16.00 $121.00

Mitchell, Virginia  
354 Landor Drive, 
RUTHER GLEN, VA 22546

1.Self 
2.House wife 
3.Ruther GLEN Va

12/02/2021 $500.00 $500.00

Mundt, Mary Anna  
31 Trevor Run 
Mineral, VA 23117

1.retired 
2.retired 
3.Mineral, VA

11/24/2021 $150.00 $190.00

Robinson, Tamera  
4048 White Shop Rd 
CULPEPPER, VA 22701

1.N/A 
2.Housewife 
3.Culpeper Va

12/14/2021 $150.00 $150.00

Roscoe, Kim L 
4 Nelson St 
Fredericksburg, VA 22405

1.Retired 
2.retired 
3.Fredericksburg  Va

11/27/2021 $150.00 $190.00
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Ross, David  
P. O. Box 99 
Spotsylvania, VA 22553

1.spotsylvania county 
2.Supervisor 
3.spotsylvania va

12/02/2021 $225.00 $225.00

Shafer, Kathleen &amp; John  
6826 Red Rose Village Dr 
Fredericksburg, VA 22407

1.SELF 
2.Self 
3.Fredericksburg Va

12/02/2021 $150.00 $150.00

Shafer, Kathleen &amp; John  
6826 Red Rose Village Dr 
Fredericksburg, VA 22407

1.SELF 
2.Self 
3.Fredericksburg Va

12/14/2021 $40.00 $190.00

Sheets, Kendra  
337 Land Or Dr, 
Ruther Glen, VA 22546

1.unknown 
2.n/a 
3.unknown

12/02/2021 $150.00 $180.00

Smith, Elizabeth  
3205 Waverly Drive 
Fredericksburg, VA 22407

1.Self 
2.Retired 
3.Fredericksburg, VA

11/24/2021 $75.00 $113.00

Smith, Kathryn  
10102 Alleghany Way 
Fredericksburg, VA 22407

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Fredericksburg Va

11/24/2021 $150.00 $150.00

Storaska, Rosemary  
400 Ridgecrest Ct 
Stafford, VA 22554

1.Retired 
2.retired 
3.Stafford Va

11/28/2021 $75.00 $105.00

STRICKLAND, MATT  
10013 JEFF DAVIS HWY 
FREDERICKSBURG, VA 22407

1.Gourmeltz owner 
2.GOURMELTZ OWNER 
3.Fredericksburg Va

12/02/2021 $150.00 $150.00

STRICKLAND, MATT  
10013 JEFF DAVIS HWY 
FREDERICKSBURG, VA 22407

1.Gourmeltz owner 
2.GOURMELTZ OWNER 
3.Fredericksburg Va

12/02/2021 $150.00 $300.00

Szymanski, Laurie  
4119 Amelia Drive 
Fredericksburg, VA 22408

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Fredericksburg Va

12/02/2021 $150.00 $150.00

Thomas, Kim  
12700 Pickett Court 
Spotsylvania, VA 22551

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Spotsylvania Va

12/02/2021 $150.00 $150.00

Williams, Jacqueline  
9410 Everette Court 
Spotsylvania, VA 22553-1978

1.Retires 
2.Retired 
3.Fredericksburg, VA

11/24/2021 $150.00 $180.00
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Williams, Jacqueline  
9410 Everette Court 
Spotsylvania, VA 22553-1978

1.Retires 
2.Retired 
3.Fredericksburg, VA

12/30/2021 $7.00 $187.00

Yeisley, Anna need 
4006 Leonerd Dr 
B-1 
Fredericksburg, VA 22408

1.Home Rejuvenators 
2.Business Owner 
3.Fredericksburg

12/02/2021 $150.00 $150.00

Total This Period $6,801.00
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DiBellaforBattlefield 
6007 Wickenden St 
Fredericksburg, VA 22407

Battlefield Sch Bd rep candidate Jackie 
Williams 10/05/2021 $500.00

American Legion 
8456 Brock Road 
Spotsylvania, VA 22553

Rent for American Legion ELIZABETH 
SMITH 11/01/2021 $350.00

Wizard 
10401 Courthouse Rd 
Suite D 
Spotsylvania, VA 22552

for t-shirts for Janet Gardon & Vickie Varela Elizabeth 
Smith 11/11/2021 $27.38

Smith, Elizabeth  
3205 Waverly Drive 
Fredericksburg, VA 22407

Reimbursement for name tags covers for Xmas Dinner ELIZABETH 
W SMITH 11/27/2021 $17.47

Fawn Lake County Club 
11305 Longstreet Dr 
Spotsylvania, VA 22551

FawnLake Country Club RCWC Christmas Party Venue ELIZABETH 
W SMITH 12/13/2021 $4,420.99

Lane, Jacob  
6937 Old Courthouse Rd 
Spotsylvania, VA 22551

Campaign Contribution ELIZABETH 
W SMITH 12/14/2021 $500.00

Total This Period $5,815.84
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Schedule G: Statement of Funds Number of 
Contributions

Amount

Contributions Received This Period

1. Schedule A [Over $100] 50 $6,801.00

2. Schedule B [Over $100] 0 $0.00

3. Un-itemized Cash Contributions [$100 or less] 25 $1,225.00

4. Un-itemized In-Kind Contributions [$100 or less] 0 $0.00

5. Total 75 $8,026.00

Bank Interest, Refunded Expenditures and Rebates

6. Schedule C [also enter on Line 17b on Schedule H] $0.00

Expenditures Made This Period

7. Schedule B [From line 2 Above] $0.00

8. Un-itemized In-Kind contributions [From line 4 Above] $0.00

9. Schedule D [Expenditures] $5,815.84

10. Total [add lines 7, 8 and 9] $5,815.84

Reconciliation of Loan Account

11. Beginning loan balance [from line 15 of last report] $0.00

12. Loans received this period [from Schedule E-Part 1] $0.00

13. Subtotal $0.00

14. Subtract: Loans repaid this period [from Schedule E-Part2] $0.00

15. Ending loan balance $0.00
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Schedule H: Summary of Receipts and Disbursements

16. Beginning Balance [Line 19 of last Report] $4,204.25

17. Receipts for Current Reporting Period:

a. Contributions received this period [Line 5 of Schedule G] $8,026.00

b. Bank interest, refunded expenditures and rebates 
[Line 6 of Schedule G]

$0.00

c. Loans received this period [Line 12 of Schedule G] $0.00

d. Subtotal: Contributions and Receipts received this period $8,026.00

e. Total Expendable Funds [Add Linds 16 and 17d] $12,230.25

18. Disbursements for Current Reporting Period

a. Expenditures made this reporting period 
[Line 10 of Schedule G]

$5,815.84

b. Loans repaid this reporting period [Line 14 of Schedule G] $0.00

c. Other surplus funds paid out [from Schedule I] $0.00

d. Total Payments Made [Add lines 18a,18b, and 18c] $5,815.84

19. Ending Balance [Subtract Line 18b from Line 17e] $6,414.41

20. Total Unpaid Debts [from Schedule F of this report] $0.00

Committee's Receipts and Disbursements - Election Cycle 

21. Balance at Start of Election Cycle $7,168.25

22. Previous Receipts [Line 24 from last report] $1,350.00

23. Receipts from Current Reporting Previous [Line 17d above] $8,026.00

24. Total Receipts this Election Cycle [Add lines 22 and 23] $9,376.00

25. Total Funds Available [Add lines 21 and 24] $16,544.25

26. Previous Disbursements [Line 28 from last report] $4,314.00

27. Disbursements from Current Reporting Period 
[Line 18d above]

$5,815.84

28. Total Disbursements this Election Cycle $10,129.84

29. Ending Balance $6,414.41
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